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Stuart Mill & John Milton Dr 3 Loops

0.0 0.0  Start of route 0.4 11.5 L onto Viking Dr

0.1 0.1 L onto Colts Neck Rd 1.0 12.5 R onto John Milton Dr

0.3 0.4 L onto Steeplechase Dr 0.4 12.8 R onto Quincy Adams Dr

0.7 1.0 L onto Lawyers Rd 0.2 13.0 L onto McLearen Rd

1.9 2.9 R onto Birdfoot Ln 0.2 13.2  Straight onto Lawyers Rd

0.3 3.3 Continue onto Stuart Mill Rd 3.1 16.3 R onto Birdfoot Ln

2.3 5.6 R onto Fox Mill Rd 04 16.7 Continue onto Stuart Mill Rd

0.1 57 L onto Bennett Rd 2.2 19.0 R onto Fox Mill Rd

1.4 7.1 Straight onto Camberley Forest Dr 0.1 19.1 L onto Bennett Rd

0.2 7.3 R onto Wilbury Rd 14 20.5  Continue onto Camberley Forest Dr

0.1 7.4 L onto Parapet Way 0.2 20.7 R onto Wilbury Rd

0.6 8.0 L ontoOxonRd 0.1 20.8 L onto Parapet Way

0.1 8.1 R onto Thompson Rd 0.6 21.4 L onto Oxon Rd

0.8 8.9 R onto Tuckaway Dr 0.1 21.5 R onto Thompson Rd

0.4 9.3 R onto Franklin Farm Rd 0.8 22.2 R onto Tuckaway Dr

0.7 10.0 L onto Dower House Dr 0.4 22.7 R onto Franklin Farm Rd

0.5 10.5 Ronto Ox Rd 0.7 23.4 L onto Dower House Dr

0.3 10.8 L onto Timber Wood Way 0.5 23.9 Ronto OxRd

0.3 11.1 R onto Reign St 0.3 241 L onto Timber Wood Way

11.1 miles. +658/-652 feet 13.0 miles. +702/-663 feet

0.3 24,5 R onto Reign St 0.3 36.9 L onto Timber Wood Way

04 24.9 L onto Viking Dr 0.3 37.3 R onto Reign St

1.0 25.8 R onto John Milton Dr 0.4 37.7 L onto Viking Dr

0.4 26.2 R onto Quincy Adams Dr 1.0 38.6 R onto John Milton Dr

0.2 26.4 L onto McLearen Rd 0.4 39.0 R onto Quincy Adams Dr

0.2 26.6  Straight onto Lawyers Rd 0.2 39.1 L onto McLearen Rd

2.5 29.1 R onto Birdfoot Ln 0.2 39.3  Straight onto Lawyers Rd

0.4 29.5  Straight onto Stuart Mill Rd 0.6 39.9 L onto Steeplechase Dr

2.2 31.7 R onto Fox Mill Rd 0.7 40.6 R onto Colts Neck Rd

0.1 31.9 L onto Bennett Rd 0.3 40.9 L to stay on Hunters Woods Plaza

1.4 33.3  Straight onto Camberley Forest Dr 0.1 41.0 End of route

0.2 33.5 R onto Wilbury Rd

0.1 33.6 L onto Parapet Way

0.6 34.1 L onto Oxon Rd

0.1 34.2 R onto Thompson Rd
0.8 35.0 R onto Tuckaway Dr

0.4 35.4 R onto Franklin Farm Rd
0.7 36.2 L onto Dower House Dr
0.5 36.7 Ronto OxRd

12.5 miles. +653/-678 feet 4.3 miles. +244/-267 feet



